Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

®

774

QNEET CHIL/ g,

z

@ WITH THE FLAVOUR OF

14343

Jimmys

Popcorn avec Tabasco BBQ
90 G

8 ST

8713276001177
8713276101174
Niederlande

¢

Haecky Import AG
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